
CKMC FEE STRUCTURE - MBBS SESSION 2023 - 24 

Fee for Open Merit Pakistani (Local Open Merit) Students 

Tuition Fee Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total For Program 

Tuition Fee with 4% Discount 
(If paid Annually in Full) 

1,650,000 1,737,500 1,825,000 1,912,500 2,000,000 9,125,000 

Admission Fee at the time of Admission 
(One-time & Non-Refundable) 

33,000 - - - - 33,000 

Total 1,683,000 1,737,500 1,825,000 1,912,500 2,000,000 9,158,000 

Optional Fee & Charges for Year 1 Amount 

Hostel Charges / Month 
21,000 

(Up to 10% Annual Increment based on Inflation Rate) 

Messing Charges / Meal  
(Breakfast, Lunch, Evening Tea with Snack & Dinner) 

125  
(Subject to revision every 6 months based on Inflation Rate) 

Laundry / Month 1,500 

Hostel Air Conditioner (Student Owned) Charges / Month As per Consumption 

Fee for Overseas / Dual National Students (Including boarding charges) 

Fixed Fee & Charges Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total For Program 

Tuition Fee with 4% Discount 
(If paid Annually in Full) 

USD 14,500 USD 14,500 USD 14,500 USD 14,500 USD 14,500 USD 72,500 

Fee for Foreign Students (Including boarding charges) 

Fixed Fee & Charges Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total For Program 

Tuition Fee with 4% Discount 
(If paid Annually in Full) 

USD 17,000 USD 17,000 USD 17,000 USD 17,000 USD 17,000 USD 85,000 

NOTE: 
1. All Refunds will be processed as per PM&DC / NUMS Guidelines with a processing time of at least 10 working days after receipt

of Application for cancellation of admission


